Spare parts for the professional sector:
Suitable for:
This catalogue is automatically generated.
Therefore, the sequence of the items might
not be always shown at best.
Updates will be issued in case of additions
and/or amendments.
Suitable universal spare parts may not be included

<|
5 0 3 1 2 5 5
|>
R EL AY  SEC O P  1 1 7U -6 0 0 3
<| |>
FRIULINOX  996017
<T2
Drip trays for refrigeration
T2>
<|
3 0 1 5 0 0 9
|>
D R IP  T RA Y
<| |>
520x65x30 mm
FRIULINOX  FR995605 FRIULINOX  995605
<T1
FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:

|>
M ID D LE ED GED  G A S KET  6 3 4 x5 9 5  m m
<|
3 1 8 6 0 7 0
|>
M ID D LE ED GED  G A S KET  7 7 0 x6 7 0  m m
FRIULINOX  925014  FRIULINOX  935046
<|
3 7 8 6 2 2 9
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 1 1 9 0 x55 0  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 7
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 1 5 2 5 x69 0  m m
FRIULINOX  FR935215 FRIULINOX  935215  FRIULINOX  FR935306 FRIULINOX  935306
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 6
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 1 5 7 0 x67 0  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 4 0
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 3 9 0 x2 00  m m
FRIULINOX  FR935185 FRIULINOX  935185  FRIULINOX  FR925053 FRIULINOX  925053
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 3
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 4 0 7 x2 96  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 4
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 4 1 6 x1 98  m m
FRIULINOX  FR925158 FRIULINOX  925158  FRIULINOX  FR925159 FRIULINOX  925159
<T1
FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|
5 0 3 7 4 6 5
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 6 0 0 x4 05  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 2
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 6 2 6 x4 07  m m
FRIULINOX  925721  FRIULINOX  FR925156 FRIULINOX  925156
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 9
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 6 3 0 x3 90  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 1
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 6 3 5 x5 90  m m
FRIULINOX  FR925052 FRIULINOX  925052  FRIULINOX  FR925067 FRIULINOX  925067
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 0
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 6 4 0 x4 30  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 8
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 7 5 0 x6 90  m m
FRIULINOX  FR925104 FRIULINOX  925104  FRIULINOX  FR935307 FRIULINOX  935307
<|
3 7 8 6 2 3 5
|>
S NA P -IN  D O OR  G AS K ET 7 7 0 x6 70  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 3 7 8
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 1 5 1 2 x6 4 2  m m
FRIULINOX  FR935186 FRIULINOX  935186  FRIULINOX  935819
<|
5 0 5 1 6 9 1
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 1 5 3 5 x5 8 5  m m
<|
5 0 2 2 9 0 8
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 1 5 7 0 x6 1 5  m m
FRIULINOX  936087  FRIULINOX  935813
<|
3 7 8 6 2 4 1
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 3 9 0 x30 5  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 2 7 5
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 3 9 3 x19 2  m m
FRIULINOX  FR925054 FRIULINOX  925054  FRIULINOX  925675
<T1
FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:

|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 4 1 0 x28 5  m m
<|
3 1 8 6 9 7 6
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 4 2 0 x39 0  m m
FRIULINOX  077FR925282 FRIULINOX  925282  FRIULINOX  FR925055 FRIULINOX  925055
<|
3 7 8 6 6 6 6
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 4 6 5 x31 0  m m
<|
3 1 8 6 5 8 3
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 4 8 5 x29 0  m m
FRIULINOX  925043  FRIULINOX  FR925315 FRIULINOX  925315
<|
3 1 8 6 5 1 0
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 5 9 7 x41 0  m m
<|
5 0 1 1 4 9 0
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 6 0 0 x42 0  m m
FRIULINOX  077FR925281 FRIULINOX  925281  FRIULINOX  925070
<|
5 0 0 0 0 8 7
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 6 3 0 x48 0  m m
<|
3 7 8 6 6 9 0
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 7 1 0 x42 0  m m
FRIULINOX  FR925198 FRIULINOX  925198  FRIULINOX  996453
<|
3 7 8 6 6 9 6
|>
S NA P -IN  G AS K ET 7 6 1 x62 2  m m

FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<T2
Guides
T2>
<|
3 1 8 9 9 3 4
|>
R IG H T/L EFT HA N D  S HE LF S LID EW A YS  6 3 0 x2 2  m m
<|
3 1 8 9 0 0 7
|>
S LID EW A YS  C OU P LE  F OR  G N2 /1
dimension 650x22 mm
FRIULINOX  FR990029 FRIULINOX  990029  FRIULINOX  FR990057 FRIULINOX  990057
<T2
Handles
T2>
<|

 with black insert
FRIULINOX  935507
<T2
Heating elements
T2>
<|
5 0 6 6 6 6 5
|>
H EA TING  EL EM EN T 3 5 0 W  2 3 0 V
<|
3 3 5 5 9 5 5
|>
H EA TING  EL EM EN T 5 2 W  2 3 0 V
dimensions 395x35 mm with cables 1500 mm warm side length 4400 mm
  cable length 1900+1900 mm
FRIULINOX  935143  FRIULINOX  FR935353 FRIULINOX  935353
<|
3 3 5 5 9 5 6
|>
H EA TING  EL EM EN T 6 8 W  2 3 0 V
<| |>
for half door
 length 5800 mm
FRIULINOX  935354
<T1
FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<T2
Hinges, catches and accessories
T2>
<|
5 0 5 7 0 8 9
|>
L OW ER  H IN G E
<|
3 0 5 3 9 5 6
|>
L OW ER  H IN G E LH
FRIULINOX  935178  FRIULINOX  FR935311 FRIULINOX  935311
<|
3 0 5 3 9 5 5
|>
L OW ER  H IN G E R H
<|
5 0 5 8 3 6 3
|>
L OW ER  H IN G E R H K IT
pin ø 8x110 mm
FRIULINOX  FR6411550 FRIULINOX  6411550 FRIULINOX  935310  FRIULINOX  FR965548 FRIULINOX  965548
FRIULINOX  935316
<|
3 0 5 3 2 5 7
|>
L OW ER  H IN G E R H-L H
<|
3 0 5 3 9 5 2
|>
S LEEV E ST A IN L ESS  ST EEL S P RIN G C AT C H
with spring
FRIULINOX  FR925273 FRIULINOX  925273  FRIULINOX  FR935318 FRIULINOX  935318
<|
5 0 1 1 8 2 0
|>
U P PER  H IN G E

3 2 2 1 9 5 7
|>
IN D IC A TO R  LIG HT  R ED  2 3 0 V
mounting hole 22x30 mm mounting hole 22x30 mm
FRIULINOX  995402  FRIULINOX  995269
<T2
Insulators
T2>
<|
3 1 8 0 0 3 7
|>
IN S UL A T IN G S H ELL  FO R T H ERM O ST A TIC  VA L VE
<| |>
suitable against condensate and
 ice formation
FRIULINOX  FR995776 FRIULINOX  995776
<T2
Knobs
T2>
<|
3 2 4 1 9 3 0
|>
T HER M O ST AT  KN O B ø 2 6  m m
<| |>
hole ø 6x4 mm
FRIULINOX  FR995440 FRIULINOX  995440
<T1
FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:

P OW E R R EL A Y N AIS H E1 aN
230V 50/60Hz 240V
 2 exchange contacts 10A  1 contact NO 30A
FRIULINOX  995399  FRIULINOX  995345
<T2
Springs
T2>
<|
5 0 3 2 5 1 4
|>
S PR ING  L H ø  15 x1 2 7  m m
<|
5 0 3 2 7 6 2
|>
S PR ING  R H ø  1 5 x1 2 7  m m
FRIULINOX  FR936086 FRIULINOX  936086  FRIULINOX  935057 FRIULINOX  935696 FRIULINOX  936085
<T2
Switches
T2>
<|